10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant General Manager

Field Superintendent

Chief Prod Operator Supervisor

Field Foreman Supervisor

Commercial Office Supervisor

General Manager

Engineer Technician

Water Utility Person IlI

Senior Accountant

Executive Assistant

District Engineer (Part-time-hourly)

Water Utility Person llI

Production Maintenance Il

Account Clerk Il

Water Utility Person llI

Water Utility Person Il

Account Clerk Il

Water Utility Person I

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Production

Inspections

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Production

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Distribution

Production

Administration

Distribution

Meter Reading

Administration

Meter Reading

Total Wages
$126,079

$97,438

$68,435

$68,337

$63,872

$62,447

$61,814

$60,502

$58,614

$51,774

$50,393

$48,472

$47,921

$47,657

$46,430

$46,275

$43,450

$43,113



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Account Clerk Il

Production Maintenance |

Water Utility Person I

Water Utility Person Il

Production Maintenance |

Water Utility Person llI

Water Utility Person |

Water Utility Person |

Water Utility Person |

Account Clerk Il

Water Utility Person |

Accountant

Account Clerk |

Production Maintenance |

Account Clerk | (Temp)

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk | (Temp)

Director (Elected)

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Administration

Distribution

Distribution

Meter Reading

Production

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Administration

Distribution

Administration

Administration

Distribution

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

$40,990

$40,564

$39,894

$39,838

$38,127

$37,985

$34,019

$33,926

$33,625

$32,715

$32,210

$29,526

$25,020

$22,240

$22,164

$17,807

$14,886

$5,009



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Director (Elected)

Director (Elected)

Director (Elected)

Director (Elected)

Director (Appointed Replacement)

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$4,925

$3,960

$3,780

$3,420

$1,400



