	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Assistant General Manager		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$126,079
2.	Field Superintendent		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$97,438
3.	Chief Prod Operator Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$68,435
4.	Field Foreman Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Inspections	\$68,337
5.	Commercial Office Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$63,872
6.	General Manager		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$62,447
7.	Engineer Technician		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$61,814
8.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$60,502
9.	Senior Accountant		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$58,614
10.	Executive Assistant		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$51,774
11.	District Engineer (Part-time-hourly)		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$50,393
12.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$48,472
13.	Production Maintenance II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$47,921
14.	Account Clerk II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$47,657
15.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$46,430
16.	Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Meter Reading	\$46,275
17.	Account Clerk II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$43,450
18.	Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Meter Reading	\$43,113

19.	Account Clerk II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$40,990
20.	Production Maintenance I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$40,564
21.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$39,894
22.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Meter Reading	\$39,838
23.	Production Maintenance I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$38,127
24.	Water Utility Person III	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$37,985
25.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$34,019
26.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$33,926
27.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$33,625
28.	Account Clerk II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$32,715
29.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$32,210
30.	Accountant	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$29,526
31.	Account Clerk I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$25,020
32.	Production Maintenance I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Distribution	\$22,240
33.	Account Clerk I (Temp)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$22,164
34.	Account Clerk I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$17,807
35.	Account Clerk I (Temp)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$14,886
36.	Director (Elected)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,009

37.	Director (Elected)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,925
38.	Director (Elected)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,960
39.	Director (Elected)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,780
40.	Director (Elected)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,420
41.	Director (Appointed Replacement)	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,400